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Bordeaux

COLL ECTION OF 
EUROPE A N WONDER S
ISTANBUL to COPENHAGEN | 34 days

May 11, 2023 – MARINA
Overnights: Istanbul, Lisbon & St. Petersburg 

Paris

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $28,798 $37,398 $47,798
OLife Choice w/Air $10,399 $14,699 $19,899
Cruise-Only+ $8,349 $12,649 $17,849

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 18 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,800 
Shipboard Credit

IBER I A N H AV ENS 
& FR ENCH CH A R MS

BARCELONA to LONDON | 10 days
May 22, 2023 – RIVIERA

Oporto

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,898 $12,498 $15,698
OLife Choice w/Air $3,949 $5,249 $6,849
Cruise-Only+ $2,499 $3,799 $5,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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B A L T I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

IBER I A ,  FR A NCE 
& BA LTIC H AV ENS

LISBON to COPENHAGEN | 22 days
May 23, 2023 – MARINA
Overnight: St. Petersburg 

Bilbao

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $19,198 $24,998 $31,798
OLife Choice w/Air $7,099 $9,999 $13,399
Cruise-Only+ $5,449 $8,349 $11,749

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

JEW EL S OF IBER I A & FR A NCE
LISBON to AMSTERDAM | 10 days

May 23, 2023 – MARINA

Bruges

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,798 $12,398 $15,598
OLife Choice w/Air $3,899 $5,199 $6,799
Cruise-Only+ $2,499 $3,799 $5,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

ICONIC FR A NCE 
& BR ITISH ISL E S

LONDON to BELFAST | 20 days
Jun 1, 2023 – RIVIERA

New Port: Oban 
Overnight: Bordeaux 

Lerwick

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $18,998 $24,598 $30,798
OLife Choice w/Air $7,499 $10,299 $13,399
Cruise-Only+ $5,749 $8,549 $11,649

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

W E STER N EUROPE A LLUR E
LONDON to LONDON | 10 days

Jun 1, 2023 – RIVIERA
Overnight: Bordeaux 

Brest

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,498 $13,298 $16,498
OLife Choice w/Air $4,249 $5,649 $7,249
Cruise-Only+ $2,799 $4,199 $5,799

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

SC A NDINAV I A 
& BA LTIC A LLUR E

AMSTERDAM to COPENHAGEN | 12 days
Jun 2, 2023 – MARINA

Overnight: St. Petersburg 

Berlin

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,398 $15,798 $19,798
OLife Choice w/Air $4,699 $6,399 $8,399
Cruise-Only+ $3,299 $4,999 $6,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

B O R D E A U X 

During an overnight stay, experience Bordeaux’s 

divine cityscape and also enjoy time in the 

surrounding revered wine regions and the elegant 

countryside châteaux where you can taste these 

renowned vintages.
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St. Petersburg

BR ITISH ISL E S BR ILLI A NCE
LONDON to BELFAST | 10 days

Jun 11, 2023 – RIVIERA
New Port: Oban 

Newcastle

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,598 $14,598 $17,998
OLife Choice w/Air $4,799 $6,299 $7,999
Cruise-Only+ $3,299 $4,799 $6,499

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

BR ITISH ISL E S DISCOV ER IE S
LONDON to BELFAST | 18 days

Jun 11, 2023 – RIVIERA
New Port: Oban 

Cork

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $18,198 $23,798 $29,798
OLife Choice w/Air $7,099 $9,899 $12,899
Cruise-Only+ $5,349 $8,149 $11,149

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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B A L T I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

BA LTIC M A RV EL S
COPENHAGEN to STOCKHOLM | 7 days

Jun 14, 2023 – MARINA
Overnight: St. Petersburg 

Tallinn

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,698 $10,498 $12,698
OLife Choice w/Air $3,349 $4,249 $5,349
Cruise-Only+ $1,999 $2,899 $3,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

R E SPL ENDENT BA LTICS 
& NORWAY

STOCKHOLM to LONDON | 20 days
Jun 21, 2023 – MARINA
New Port: Nordfjordeid

Overnight: St. Petersburg
 

Copenhagen

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $18,798 $24,998 $30,598
OLife Choice w/Air $7,399 $10,499 $13,299
Cruise-Only+ $5,599 $8,699 $11,499

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

L EGENDA RY BA LTIC SHOR E S
STOCKHOLM to OSLO | 10 days

Jun 21, 2023 – MARINA
Overnight: St. Petersburg 

Helsinki

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,398 $13,798 $16,798
OLife Choice w/Air $4,199 $5,899 $7,399
Cruise-Only+ $2,699 $4,399 $5,899

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

IR ISH INSPIR ATION
BELFAST to BELFAST | 8 days

Jun 21, 2023 – RIVIERA

Dublin

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,598 $12,398 $15,398
OLife Choice w/Air $3,799 $5,199 $6,699
Cruise-Only+ $2,399 $3,799 $5,299

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

L EGENDS OF IR EL A ND 
& SCOT L A ND

BELFAST to LONDON | 10 days
Jun 29, 2023 – RIVIERA

Kirkwall

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,598 $14,598 $17,998
OLife Choice w/Air $4,799 $6,299 $7,999
Cruise-Only+ $3,299 $4,799 $6,499

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

NORWAY & BA LTIC E X PLOR ER
OSLO to COPENHAGEN | 22 days

Jul 1, 2023 – MARINA

New Port: Nordfjordeid
Overnight: St. Petersburg 

Gdansk

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $20,798 $27,198 $33,798
OLife Choice w/Air $7,899 $11,099 $14,399
Cruise-Only+ $6,099 $9,299 $12,599

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit
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Ålesund

L A NDS OF THE 
MIDNIGHT SU N

LONDON to OSLO | 27 days
Jul 9, 2023 – RIVIERA

New Port: Runavík
Overnights: Runavík & Reykjavik 

Reykjavik

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $26,198 $33,398 $45,198
OLife Choice w/Air $10,099 $13,699 $19,599
Cruise-Only+ $8,099 $11,699 $17,599

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

V IK INGS, FJOR DS & L EGENDS
OSLO to LONDON | 10 days

Jul 1, 2023 – MARINA
New Port: Nordfjordeid 

Kristiansund

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,498 $14,698 $17,698
OLife Choice w/Air $4,749 $6,349 $7,849
Cruise-Only+ $3,199 $4,799 $6,299

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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ICEL A ND & SCOT L A ND
A DV ENTUR E

LONDON to REYKJAVIK | 12 days
Jul 9, 2023 – RIVIERA

New Port: Runavík
Overnights: Runavík & Reykjavik 

 

Tórshavn

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,198 $16,798 $22,198
OLife Choice w/Air $5,099 $6,899 $9,599
Cruise-Only+ $3,699 $5,499 $8,199

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

ICONS OF S W EDEN 
& BA LTIC SE A

LONDON to COPENHAGEN | 12 days
Jul 11, 2023 – MARINA

Overnight: St. Petersburg 

Visby

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,598 $15,998 $19,998
OLife Choice w/Air $4,799 $6,499 $8,499
Cruise-Only+ $3,299 $4,999 $6,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

NORTH AT L A NTIC E X PLOR ER
REYKJAVIK to LONDON | 33 days

Jul 21, 2023 – RIVIERA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $29,998 $38,398 $52,598
OLife Choice w/Air $11,999 $16,199 $23,299
Cruise-Only+ $10,349 $14,549 $21,649

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,600 
Shipboard Credit

GR EENL A ND & NOR DIC GEMS
REYKJAVIK to OSLO | 15 days

Jul 21, 2023 – RIVIERA

Isafjordur

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,798 $19,798 $26,798
OLife Choice w/Air $6,399 $8,399 $11,899
Cruise-Only+ $4,899 $6,899 $10,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

BA LTIC R EFL ECTIONS
COPENHAGEN to STOCKHOLM | 10 days

Jul 23, 2023 – MARINA
Overnight: St. Petersburg 

Riga

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,298 $13,698 $16,698
OLife Choice w/Air $4,149 $5,849 $7,349
Cruise-Only+ $2,699 $4,399 $5,899 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

B A L T I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

R U N AV Í K

Travel via tunnel from Runavík to Tórshavn and 

enjoy a delightful stroll through the capital city’s 

photogenic Old Town featuring streets lined with 

emerald-turfed houses and unique shops that offer 

one-of-a-kind handmade woven items and gifts.

Oslo
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Edinburgh

BE ST OF NORWAY 
& SCOT L A ND

OSLO to LONDON | 28 days
Aug 5, 2023 – RIVIERA

Portland

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $26,198 $33,598 $44,398
OLife Choice w/Air $10,599 $14,299 $19,699
Cruise-Only+ $8,799 $12,499 $17,899

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

MEDIEVA L MONTAGE
STOCKHOLM to COPENHAGEN | 10 days

Aug 2 & Aug 12♦, 2023 – MARINA
Overnight: St. Petersburg 

Klaipeda

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,198 $13,598 $16,598
OLife Choice w/Air $4,099 $5,799 $7,299
Cruise-Only+ $2,699 $4,399 $5,899

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

♦Reverse itinerary, port order varies. 

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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BR ITISH ISL E S 
& BA LTIC M AGIC

LONDON to COPENHAGEN | 22 days
Aug 23, 2023 – RIVIERA
Overnight: St. Petersburg 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $20,798 $26,998 $33,998
OLife Choice w/Air $7,899 $10,999 $14,499
Cruise-Only+ $6,199 $9,299 $12,799

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

FJOR DS, V IK INGS & C AST L E S
OSLO to LONDON | 18 days

Aug 5, 2023 – RIVIERA

Kristiansand

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $17,898 $22,698 $30,698
OLife Choice w/Air $7,449 $9,849 $13,849
Cruise-Only+ $5,999 $8,399 $12,399

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

BR ITISH ISL E S SPL ENDOR S
LONDON to LONDON | 12 days

Aug 18, 2023 – VISTA
Inaugural Season 

Waterford

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,198 $16,998 $21,198
OLife Choice w/Air $6,599 $6,999 $9,099
Cruise-Only+ $5,199 $5,599 $7,699

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

BA LTIC & NORTHER N 
EUROPE GEMS

STOCKHOLM to LONDON | 12 days
Aug 22, 2023 – MARINA
Overnight: St. Petersburg 

St. Petersburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,298 $15,698 $19,698
OLife Choice w/Air $4,649 $6,349 $8,349
Cruise-Only+ $3,299 $4,999 $6,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

BR ITISH ISL E S E X PLOR ATION
LONDON to LONDON | 10 days

Aug 23, 2023 – RIVIERA

Stornoway

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,298 $14,298 $17,698
OLife Choice w/Air $4,649 $6,149 $7,849
Cruise-Only+ $3,299 $4,799 $6,499

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

B A L T I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

S T .  P E T E R S B U R G  

An overnight in St. Petersburg allows for a high-speed 

train trip to Moscow to take in the city’s sights, from 

the Kremlin and the Armoury’s imperial Fabergé eggs 

to the renowned onion-domed St. Basil’s Cathedral 

and Lenin’s Mausoleum.

Giant's Causeway,
available from Belfast
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Amsterdam

BA LTIC & IBER I A N 
L A NDM A R K S

LONDON to BARCELONA | 26 days
Sep 3, 2023 – MARINA

Overnights: St. Petersburg & Bordeaux 

Tangier

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $22,398 $29,398 $37,398
OLife Choice w/Air $8,199 $11,699 $15,699
Cruise-Only+ $6,549 $10,049 $14,049

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

CIT Y OF LIGHT
& BA LTIC BE AUTIE S

LONDON to COPENHAGEN | 12 days
Sep 2, 2023 – RIVIERA

Overnight: St. Petersburg 

Gothenburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,198 $15,598 $19,598
OLife Choice w/Air $4,599 $6,299 $8,299
Cruise-Only+ $3,299 $4,999 $6,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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W E STER N EUROPE A N 
A RTISTRY

COPENHAGEN to BARCELONA | 26 days
Sep 14, 2023 – RIVIERA
New Port: Kalundborg

Overnights: London (Tilbury), Amsterdam & Bordeaux 

Ferrol

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $23,198 $29,998 $38,398
OLife Choice w/Air $8,599 $11,999 $16,199
Cruise-Only+ $6,949 $10,349 $14,549

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

NORTHER N EUROPE MOSA IC
COPENHAGEN to AMSTERDAM | 12 days

Sep 14, 2023 – RIVIERA
New Port: Kalundborg

Overnights: London (Tilbury) & Amsterdam 

Oslo

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,398 $15,798 $19,798
OLife Choice w/Air $4,699 $6,399 $8,399
Cruise-Only+ $3,399 $5,099 $7,099

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

FR ENCH & IBER I A N
CEL EBR ATION

LONDON to BARCELONA | 12 days
Sep 17, 2023 – MARINA

Overnight: Bordeaux 

La Coruña

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,098 $15,498 $19,498
OLife Choice w/Air $4,549 $6,249 $8,249
Cruise-Only+ $3,299 $4,999 $6,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

A LLUR E OF FR A NCE & IBER I A
AMSTERDAM to BARCELONA | 14 days

Sep 26, 2023 – RIVIERA
Overnight: Bordeaux 

Mont Saint-Michel, 
available from  

Saint-Malo

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,498 $17,298 $22,098
OLife Choice w/Air $5,249 $7,149 $9,549
Cruise-Only+ $3,899 $5,799 $8,199

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

B A L T I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

BA LTIC E X PR E SSIONS
LONDON to LONDON | 14 days

Sep 3, 2023 – MARINA
Overnight: St. Petersburg 

Vlissingen

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,998 $16,998 $21,398
OLife Choice w/Air $4,999 $6,999 $9,199
Cruise-Only+ $3,599 $5,599 $7,799

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

K A L U N D B O R G 

While in Kalundborg, discover the nearby Gardens 

of Birkegaarden, which offer an expansive botanical 

splendor – a charming Danish-English Garden, a 

meditative Japanese Garden, an herbal and medicinal 

Convent Garden and more.




